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Harrow (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Twin GablesDrive

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

Title

BBQs- A

Radial Arm Saw - A

Miter Saw And Shop Vac - A
Work Mate And Sockets- A

Table, Grinder, Charger - A

Vice And Table- B

Drills And Bits- A

Power Tools And Heater - A

Table, Toolbox And More - A
DrillsAnd Saw - A

Hardware And Compressor - A
Hand Tools, Chemicals And Hardware - A
Ladders- A

Bicycle- A

Golf Cart And Parts - A

Electric Cooler Bike Rack Hitches- A
Pressure Washer - A

Extension Ladder - A

Hand Hewn Beams - A

Foot Board And Side Rails- A
Christmas Decorations - A

Wooden Vintage Boxes - A

Churn- A

Patio Set - A

Snow Blower - A

Garden Shed - A

Patio Chairs- A

Deck Box - A

Lawnmower- A

Garden Cart-seat - A

Garden Gnomes- A

Bird Houses And Metal Hangers- A
Contents Of 3 Shelves And Sprayer - A

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

Title

Clay Pots And Frogs - A

Crocks And Demi John - A

Garden Tools And Wheel Barrow - A
Outdoor Items- A

Hose Redl - A

Hose Redl - A

Hose Reel And Hose - A

Generator - A

String Trimmer- A

String Trimmer Straight Bar- A
Garage Chemicals, Gas Cans And Hoist- A
Tools And Bench - A

Echo Blower - A

Outdoor Windmill And Bench- A
Cast Iron Chiminea - A

Sundid - A

Metal Railing - A

Coloured Glass- A

Baking Dishes - A

Table And Chairs- B

Numbered Print - B

wall Art - B

Wheeled Cart And Blue And White Dishes - A
Decorative Chef - A

Refrigerator - B

Pots And Pans And Kitchen Tools - A
Pots And Pans On Stove - A

Electric Stove- B

Bench- B

Coolers- A

Rocking Chair - A

Pet, Shoe And Raid - A

Cleaning And Laundry - A



Lot

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314

Title

Washer - C

Dryer-C

Desk And Chair - B

Office Supplies- B

Rattan Chair With Cushions - B
Folk Art - A

Wicker Table And Lamp - B
Golf Decor - A

Golf Bags And Irons- B
Maytag Refrigerator- C
Electronics- A

Planters And Garden - A
Cast Iron Bird - A

Art And Cow - A

Table, Planters And Wicker - A
Wicker Rocking Chairs - B
Luggage And Throw - A
Plague- A

Art-A

China- A

China Cabinet - C
GlassAnd Crystd - A
TeaTrolley - B

Cups And Saucers- A
Dining Room Table - C
Chairs- C

Acrylic Painting - A

Three Trays Of Glassware - A
Server - B

Silver Plate - A

Decanter, Glasses And Tray- A
Server- C

Art- B

Shelf Unit- B

Player Piano Rolls- A
Entertainment Unit - B
Seasona - B

Art And Bust- A

Bar - 3 Trays

China- A

Card Table And Chair- C

Clocks, Keys And Binoculars - A

Book Ends And Books - A

2/4

Lot

0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358

Title

Nautical Themed Light - A
Barometer- A

Clock - A

End Table- C

Weather Vane And Art - B
Nautical - B

Port Hole Clock- A
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End Table, Lamp And Barometer- B

Wall Sconces- A

Plague And Candle - A
Chair - B

Nautical Pictures - B

Print And Light - B

Art AndLamp - B

Jugs Platters And Dishes- A
Modern Glass Serve Ware - A
Traditional Serve Ware - A
Coffee Table- C

Stereo - B

Bar Items - A

Asian Theme- A

Coffee Table- C

Resin Figurine- A

Lamp- A

TV, VCR, CD Player And Stand - C

Wall Lamp - B
Chandelier - Metal - A

Hand made Crystal Chandelier - B
Hand made Crystal Chandelier- B
Hand made Crystal Chandelier - B
Hand Made Crystal Chandelier- B

Chandelier- B
Rug And Print- B
Bird Houses- A
Wooden Chest - C
Exercise Bike- C
SwagLamp - B

Walking Stick, Bossoms And Flag - A

Small Art- A
Tub Chairs- C
Oil Lamps- A
Marble Table- C
Vintage - B



Lot

0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401

Title

Acrylic On Canvas - A
Tub Chair - B

Silver Plate And Pewter - A
Lamp-B

End Table- C

Framed Art - B

Sconces- A

Framed Prints - B

Sofa- C

Lamp-B

End Table- C

Tub Chair - B

Vases And Candle Holders - B
Coffee Table- C
Lamp-B

Framed Print - B

Wooden Decor - A
Console Table- C

Glass And Clay Decor - A
Framed Prints- A

Striped Chair - C
BrassItems- B

Copper And Brass - B
Mallard - B

Carving - B

Figurine- B

Office Equipment - A
Rack - C

Desk And Chair - C
Stereo Equipment - B
Record Albums - B
Books And Plate - A

Reel ToRed - A

Sofa- C

Lamp And Table- C
Ships- B

Trestle Table- C

Chair - B

Stereo Speakers- B

CDs, Holder AndiPod - B
Phones And GPS - B
Projector And Slide Viewer - A
Old Books And Bookends - A

3/4

Lot

0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444

Title

Books And Steins - A
Display Cabinet - C
Display Cabinet - C
Display Cabinet - C
Frames- A
Upholstered Chair - C
Games And Glasses - A
Telephone Table- C
Vases- B

Decor And Carnival Glass- A
Grandmother Clock - C
Framed Art - B

Chair - B

Lamp And Mirror - B
Cabinet - C

Framed Art - A
Cabinet - A

Mirror - B

Pedestal Sink - B
Cabinet - C

Bathroom Accessories - A
Framed Print - B

Wash Stand - B
Framed Prints - A
Chair And Wicker - B
BrassBed - C

Table And Lamp - C
Mirror And Stool - B
Art And Ceramics- B
Mirror - B

Bench-B

Mirror, Art And Brass - B
Jewellery - B

Costume Jewellery - B
Lamp-B

Dresser with Mirror - C
Chair - B

Secretary - C

Artificial Plant - B
Ceiling Fixture - B
Framed Print - B
Bench-B

Night Table- C
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Lot Title

0445 Framed Prints - B
0446 QueenBed-C

0447 Highboy/Talboy - C
0448 Numbered Print - A
0449 Bed-C

0450 Linens- A

0451 Table And Lamp/C
0452 Acrylicon Canvas- B
0453 Vanity - C

0454 Chair - B

0455 Chamber Set - B
0456 Wardrobe- C

0457 Sink - C

0458 Acrylicon Canvas- A
0459 Banister - C

0460 Glass Door Knobs- C
0461 French Doors- C
0462 French Doors- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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